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The restaurant from Okemos offers 76 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.7.
Ukai Japanese Steakhouse in Okemos, Michigan is a spacious restaurant offering authentic Japanese cuisine
prepared in the kitchen, at the sushi bar, or on a hibachi grill right before your eyes. For a unique dining
experience, choose the hibachi grill for a touch of entertainment. Don't miss out on their delicious appetizers
such as edamame, shrimp tempura, and spring rolls. The lunch bowls, including teriyaki chicken, spicy chicken,
and grilled shrimp, are also highly recommended. Additionally, Ukai Japanese Steakhouse offers fantastic combo
meals like the sushi lunch with six pieces of nigiri.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/okemos/ukai-japanese-steak-house/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/61379936/best-sushi-restaurants-okemos
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/okemos/ukai-japanese-steak-house

Ukai Japanese Steakhouse Menu

Salads Tempura

SEAWEED SALAD $3.0 TEMPURA CALIFORNIA $6.0
Sandwiches Appetizers

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $5.0 SPICY TUNA POPPER $6.0
Seafood Fusion Rolls

CRABBY PATTY $15.0 BUFFALO ROLL $8.5
Main Dishes Special Roll

FRIED NOODLES $3.0 VEGAS ROLL $10.0
Sushi Japanese Specialties

SPICY TUNA ROLL $5.0 VEGETABLE TEMPURA $5.0
Gunkan Roll

SPICY SALMON $5.5 MICHIGAN ROLL $8.5
Side Orders Inside-Out-Maki

SIDE SHRIMP $7.0 BOSTON ROLL $9.0
Beef Dishes Fried Rice

FILET MIGNON $18.0 FRIED RICE

Steaks Steaks & Chops

SURF AND TURF $12.0 HIBACHI STEAK $17.0
Inside Out Cold Appetizer

CRUNCH ROLL $12.0 SUNOMONO $7.0
Fish Maki & Temaki

SALMON ROLL $5.0 FUTO MAKI $8.0
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Hibachi

TERIKYAKI CHICKEN $13.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

YELLOW TAIL $5.0

Vegetarian Rolls

ASPARAGUS AVOCADO

CUCUMBER $5.0

Hot Meze

PITA ROLL

Vegetarian Sushi Rolls
MAKI MAKI

Specialty Roll

YUMMY YUMMY $11.0

Appetizer From Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $12.0
Our Chef's Specials

MEXICAN ROLL $8.5
Cold Plates

CRAB SALAD $5.0

Signature Raw

ATOMIC BOMB $11.0

Inside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $5.0

Salmon Dishes

TERIYAKI SALMON $16.0
Special Roll (8 Pz)
FUSION ROLL $11.0

Dinner Menus

SUKIYAKI STEAK $16.0
Restaurant Category
STEAKHOUSE

Flamed Rolls

KAMIKAZE ROLL $12.0

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $10.0
Starters

HIBACHI CHICKEN $12.0
TERIYAKI STEAK $17.0
Special Rolls

PLAYBOY ROLL $12.0
CRAZY DRAGON $12.0
Asian

GYOZA $4.0

SPRING ROLL $4.0
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD
NOODLES

Hibachi Dinner Entrée -

Traditional
HIBACHI VEGETABLE
HIBACHI SHRIMP

Ukai Special Rolls
UKAI ROLL

TYSON ROLL

DRUNKEN TIGER

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

SHRIMP

EDAMAME

SOFT SHELL CRAB

Entrées

HIBACHI SCALLOPS

HIBACHI LOBSTER

OCTOPUS SALAD

SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER
LOBSTER TEMPURA

Chef's Specials
GODZIRRA ROLL

MSU ROLL

EATING NEMO

$11.0
$17.0

$11.0
$10.0
$11.0

$3.0
$5.0

$18.0
$28.0
$4.0
$7.0
$13.0

$15.0
$11.0
$10.0

SPICY CRAB CRUNCH
INDIGESTION
ME SOY HUNGRY

Sushi Rolls

EEL AVOCADO ROLL

PHILADELPHIA ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL
SUSHI

$12.0
$13.0
$13.0

$7.0
$3.5
$3.5
$8.0
$10.0
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SPIDER ROLL $11.0 SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.0

Ukai Japanese Steakhouse

2167 W. Grand River Ave. Opening Hours:
Okemos, MI 48864, United Monday 16:00 -22:00
States Tuesday 16:00 -22:00

Wednesday 16:00 -22:00
Thursday 16:00 -22:00
Friday 16:00 -23:00
Saturday 16:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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