

https://menuweb.menu 2167 W. Grand River Ave. Okemos, MI 48864, United States +15173490820 - https://www.iloveukai.com





The restaurant from Okemos offers **76** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$9.7. Ukai Japanese Steakhouse in Okemos, Michigan is a spacious restaurant offering authentic Japanese cuisine prepared in the kitchen, at the <u>sushi</u> bar, or on a hibachi grill right before your eyes. For a unique dining experience, choose the hibachi grill for a touch of entertainment. Don't miss out on their delicious appetizers such as edamame, shrimp tempura, and spring rolls. The lunch bowls, including teriyaki chicken, spicy chicken, and grilled shrimp, are also highly recommended. Additionally, Ukai Japanese Steakhouse offers fantastic combo meals like the sushi lunch with six pieces of nigiri.



Salads		Tempura	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$3.0	TEMPURA CALIFORNIA	\$6.0
Sandwiches		Appetizers	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$5.0	SPICY TUNA POPPER	\$6.0
Seafood		Fusion Rolls	
CRABBY PATTY	\$15.0	BUFFALO ROLL	\$8.5
Main Dishes		Special Roll	
FRIED NOODLES	\$3.0	VEGAS ROLL	\$10.0
Sushi		Japanese Specialties	
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$5.0	VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$5.0
Gunkan		Roll	
SPICY SALMON	\$5.5	MICHIGAN ROLL	\$8.5
Side Orders		Inside-Out-Maki	
SIDE SHRIMP	\$7.0	BOSTON ROLL	\$9.0
Beef Dishes		Fried Rice	
FILET MIGNON	\$18.0	FRIED RICE	
Steaks		Steaks & Chops	
SURF AND TURF	\$12.0	HIBACHI STEAK	\$17.0
Inside Out		Cold Appetizer	
CRUNCH ROLL	\$12.0	SUNOMONO	\$7.0
Fish		Maki & Temaki	
SALMON ROLL	\$5.0	FUTO MAKI	\$8.0

( Sales	
	V

Hibachi		Inside Out Rolls - Sushi	
TERIKYAKI CHICKEN	\$13.0	TUNA ROLL	\$5.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La		Salmon Dishes	
Carte		TERIYAKI SALMON	\$16.0
YELLOW TAIL	\$5.0	Special Roll (8 Pz)	
Vegetarian Rolls		FUSION ROLL	\$11.0
ASPARAGUS AVOCADO CUCUMBER	\$5.0	Dinner Menus	
Hot Meze		SUKIYAKI STEAK	\$16.0
PITA ROLL		Restaurant Category	
Vegetarian Sushi Roll	S	STEAKHOUSE	
MAKI MAKI		Flamed Rolls	
Specialty Roll		KAMIKAZE ROLL	\$12.0
YUMMY YUMMY	\$11.0	Special Breaded Sushi	
Appetizer From Sushi Bar		ALASKA ROLL	\$10.0
TUNA TATAKI	\$12.0	Starters	
Our Chof's Specials		HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$12.0
Our Chef's Specials  MEXICAN ROLL	\$8.5	TERIYAKI STEAK	\$17.0
	45.5	Special Rolls	
Cold Plates		PLAYBOY ROLL	\$12.0
CRAB SALAD	\$5.0	CRAZY DRAGON	\$12.0
Signature Raw		Asian	
ATOMIC BOMB	\$11.0	GYOZA	\$4.0
		SPRING ROLL	\$4.0



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**SALAD** 

**NOODLES** 

#### Hibachi Dinner Entrée -Traditional

HIBACHI VEGETABLE \$11.0 HIBACHI SHRIMP \$17.0

#### **Ukai Special Rolls**

UKAI ROLL \$11.0

TYSON ROLL \$10.0

DRUNKEN TIGER \$11.0

#### **Ingredients Used**

**VEGETABLES** 

**SHRIMP** 

EDAMAME \$3.0 SOFT SHELL CRAB \$5.0

#### **Entrées**

HIBACHI SCALLOPS \$18.0
HIBACHI LOBSTER \$28.0
OCTOPUS SALAD \$4.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER \$7.0
LOBSTER TEMPURA \$13.0

#### **Chef's Specials**

GODZIRRA ROLL	\$15.0
MSU ROLL	\$11.0
EATING NEMO	\$10.0

SPICY CRAB CRUNCH	\$12.0
INDIGESTION	\$13.0
ME SOY HUNGRY	\$13.0

#### Sushi Rolls

CO. A. W.	EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.0
an later	AVOCADO ROLL	\$3.5
	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$3.5
PHILADELPHIA ROLL		\$8.0
RAINBOW ROLL		\$10.0
SUSHI		



SPIDER ROLL \$11.0 SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL \$8.0

# Ukai Japanese Steakhouse

2167 W. Grand River Ave. Okemos, MI 48864, United States Opening Hours: Monday 16:00 -22:00 Tuesday 16:00 -22:00 Wednesday 16:00 -22:00 Thursday 16:00 -23:00 Friday 16:00 -23:00

Saturday 16:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

